
D. A. V. C. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SEC -3 , UKKUNAGARAM 
TENTATIVE ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR 2023-2024 

DATE DAY EVENT-HOLIDAY 
03.04.2023 Monday New session commenced 
05.04.2023 Wednesday Jagjivan Ram Jayanti 
07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday 
14.04.2023 Friday Ambedkar Jayanti 
22.04.2023 Saturday Id-ul-Fitar (Ramzan) 
29.04.2023 Saturday Last working day 
12.06.2023 Monday School reopening for classes VIII to X after 

summer break 
19.06.2023 Monday School reopening for classes I to VII after summer 

break 
29.06.2023 Thursday Bakrid 
26.07.2023 

to 
28.07.2023 

Wednesday 
to 

Friday 

 
P T -1 for classes 1 to 10 

29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram 
15.08.2023 Tuesday Independence Day 
25.08.2023 Friday Varalakshnmi Vratam 
30.08.2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan 
05.09.2023 Tuesday Teacher’s Day 
07.09.2023 Thursday SriKrishna Janmashmtami 
19.09.2023 Tuesday Vinayak Chaturdhi 
22.09.2023 

to 
30.09.2023 

Friday 
to 

Saturday 

 
Term 1 Examination 

28.09.2023 Thursday Milad Un Nabi  
2.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi 
14.10.2023 

to 
24.10.2023 

Saturday 
to 

Tuesday 

Dussehra Break   

12.11.2023 Sunday Deepawali 
14.11.2023 Tuesday Children’s Day 
17.11.2023 Friday Nagula chavithi 
27.11.2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanthi 
11.12.2023 

to 
13.12.2023 

Monday 
to 

Wednesday 

 
P T –II  for classes 1 to 10 

24.12.2023 Sunday Christmas Eve 
25.12.2023 Monday Christmas 
01.01.2024 Monday New year 
03.01.2024 

to 
09.01.2024 

Wednesday 
to 

Tuesday 

 
I Pre-Board Exam for Classes 8th & 10th  

10.01.2024 
to 

18.01.2024 

Wednesday 
to 

Thursday 

Pongal Holidays  

26.01.2024 Friday Republic day Celebrations 
   

II Pre-Board Exams 
Last week of 

February-2024 
 Annual Examinations for classes I to VII  

Class-8th – DAV Board 
Class-10th CBSE Board 

08.03.2024 Friday Maha Sivaratri 
25.03.2024 Monday Holi 
29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday 
05.04.2024 Friday Babu Jagjeevanram Jayanthi 
09.04.2024 Tuesday Ugadi 
10.04.2024 Wednesday Id-ul-Fitar (Ramzan) 
14.04.2024 Sunday Ambedkar jayanthi 
17.04.2024 Wednesday Sri Ramanavami 

Note: Any change in the schedule-Holidays will be intimated from time to time. 
 

        Sd/PRINCIPAL 


